



The matter is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 6th day of February, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Mr. Gopal Singh, Advocate.  
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Rajesh